
 Phone: 27666629 
27667725/1289 

 

Department of philosophy 
University of Delhi 

Delhi- 110 007 

 

 

 

Address: Room No. 11, Faculty of Arts, University of Delhi, Delhi – 110 007. 
Email- headphilosophy2010@gamil.com 

 

                 Dated: 27.05.2021 

  DATE-SHEET 
 SEMESTER IV and II (OC) EXAMINATION-2021 

Place of Examination: Faculty of Arts/Online                                            Time: 9:00 am to 1:00 pm 

Date & Day Semester Course Subject 
8.6.2021 
(Tuesday) 

IV 
Open 

Elective 

415 (OC) 
418(OC) 
422(OC) 
433(OC) 
438(OC) 
441(OC) 

Mind Modularity and Cognition 
Feminist Theory 
Language and Thought 
Religion and Ecology 
Seminar on Concepts 
Philosophical Counseling 

10.6.2021 
(Thursday) 

 

II 
Open 

Elective 

PHIL-215 (OC) 
PHIL-217 (OC) 

Approaches to Environmental Ethics 
Meaning of Life 

14.6.2021 
Monday 

IV 401 (OC) 
403 (OC) 

Philosophy of Language 
Critical Readings in Western Philosophy 

16.6.2021 
Wednesday 

II 201 (OC) Classical Indian Philosophy 

18.6.2021 
Friday 

IV 404 (OC) 
405 (OC) 

Philosophy of Religion 
Philosophy of Science 

21.6.2021 
Monday 

II 202 (OC) History of Modern Western Philosophy 

23.6.2021 
Wednesday 

IV 411 (OC) 
416 (OC) 
424 (OC) 
426 (OC) 
427 (OC) 
428 (OC) 
435 (OC) 

Samkara Advaita Vedanta 
Theories of Consciousness 
Philosophy of Action 
The Philosophy of Kashmir Saivism 
Phenomenology and Ethics of Meditation 
Embodied Enactive Cognition 
Philosophy of Contemporary Social Movements 

25.6.2021 
Friday 

II 203 (OC) 
204 (OC) 

Metaethics 
Critical Philosophical Traditions of India 
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